

4th on A/C Bill

Sch-XLV-Form No.154

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works - Sirisiga Chawk					
Ndapur Thana - Sympur					
path to Sirisiga Kala Uthar					
Tola.					
Agency - Kalawati Devi Lakhanan					
Reg No - II SBD/16-17					
Reg Date - 13-05-16					
Completion as per Reg - 12-05-17					
Date of Entry - 24-7-23					
① Construction of G.S.B					
Stone Age and Local Sand					
For grading II material					
Revised measurement					
in LTM B P ② Item No ⑤					
Excavating Borewater for					
road way.					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0m \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 22.50m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0m \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 22.50m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0m \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 22.50m^3$					
$2 \times 70 \times m \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 5.25m^3$					
poth repair					
$6 \times 2m \times 1.50 \times 0.150m = 2.70m^3$					
$5 \times 2.5m \times 2.00 \times 0.100m = 2.50m^3$					
$6 \times 2.00m \times 2.10 \times 0.150 = 5.04m^3$					
$4 \times 2.50m \times 2.0m \times 0.100 = 2.00m^3$					
$6 \times 2.00m \times 2.50 \times 0.150 = 4.50m^3$					
$4 \times 375 \times 2.25 \times 0.100 = 3.38m^3$					

(Continuation)

SS

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	6	4.00	3.75	0.100	$= 9.00 \text{ m}^3$
overlay	5	30 m	3.75	0.100	$= 56.25 \text{ m}^3$
	10	30 m	3.75	0.100	$= 112.50 \text{ m}^3$
	10	30 m	3.75	0.100	$= 112.50 \text{ m}^3$
	2	30 m	3.75	0.100	$= 22.50 \text{ m}^3$
	1	13 m	3.75	0.100	$= 4.88 \text{ m}^3$
	2	30 m	3.75	0.100	$= 22.50 \text{ m}^3$
	1	6 m	3.75	0.100	$= 2.25 \text{ m}^3$
	2	30 m	3.75	0.100	$= 22.50 \text{ m}^3$
	1	24 m	3.75	0.100	$= 7.88 \text{ m}^3$
					$= 465.63 \text{ m}^3$
(2) providing cement concrete					
Plaster m25 -					
	1	12 m	3.75 m	0.190	$= 8.55 \text{ m}^3$

(3) providing and lining mm

G.S. Sign board — 1.00 No

N. Karmar
24-07-23
5.8

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch-XLV-Form No.154

24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Constn of Working.					
Bench mark etc -					
Qty side Tm B P ⑪					
1.17 K.m @ Rs 10236.05/K.m =					11976.00
② Constn of Ret pillars etc					
Qty side Tm B P ⑪					
1.17 K.m @ Rs 10931.19/K.m =					12789.00
③ Clearing and grubbing road					
Level -					
Qty side Tm B P ⑪					
0.675 Hect @ Rs 37700.64 =					25448.00
④ Constn of embankment					
Qty side Tm B P ⑪					
1230 m ³ @ Rs 161.55/m ³ = Rs					198706.00
⑤ Constn of embankment etc					
Qty side Tm B P ⑪					
280 m ³ @ Rs 149.72/m ³ = Rs					41922.00
⑥ Box cutting excavation					
As Road way etc -					
Qty side Tm B P ⑪					
94.68 m ³ @ Rs 65.42/m ³ =					6194.00
⑦ Constn of G.S.B OR II					
Qty side Tm B P ⑫					
465.63 m ³ @ Rs 2634.15/m ³ =					1226539.00
⑧ Excavation in foundation					
Qty side Tm B P ⑫					
75.24 m ³ @ Rs 215.87/m ³ =					16242.00
(Continuation)					
					0.00 Rs 1539816.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) providing sand filling in foundation -					
Qty vide TMB P (12)					
5.70m ³ @ Rs 385.91/m ³ = Rs					2200.00
(10) providing B.F. Salongravel					
Qty vide TMB P (12)					
57.28 m ² @ Rs 265.57/m ² =					15212.00
(11) providing PCC m/s in foundation -					
Qty vide TMB P (12)					
12.32 m ³ @ Rs 6658.83/m ³ =					82037.00
(12) providing B/work in c.m					
(1:4) - etc					
Qty vide TMB P (12)					
53.02 m ³ @ Rs 5503.34/m ³ =					291787.00
(13) plastering with c.m (1:4)					
Qty vide TMB P (13)					
7280 m ² @ Rs 174.99/m ² =					12739.00
(14) providing 1.5 mm thick cement putting -					
Qty vide TMB P (13)					
26.52 m ² @ Rs 53.53/m ² = Rs					1620.00
(15) R/L 1000 mm dia H.P NP3					
Qty vide TMB P (13)					
15.00 m @ Rs 4327.37/m =					64911.00
					C.O.Rs 2010322.00

(Continuation)

32

(Continuation)